
I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 CSE
604

CSE
605 CSE608 CSE609 TOTAL

THEORY
CSE
612

CSE
613 CSE616 CSE617 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803220001
ARSLAN ALI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
17
43

35
18
53

30
17
47

33
17
50

32
17
49

156
86

242

27
18
45

27
17
44

26
17
43

26
17
43

27
18
45

26
18
44

159
105
264

506 506 I [ 63.25 ]

20803220002
AYAN ASHRAF

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

26
18
44

40
18
58

33
18
51

37
18
55

33
18
51

169
90

259

27
18
45

28
18
46

27
18
45

27
18
45

27
19
46

27
18
45

163
109
272

531 531 I [ 66.38 ]

20803220003
AYUSH KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

16*
17

33*

44
17
61

39
17
56

37
17
54

34
17
51

170
85
255

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

156
102
258

513 513 FAIL IN SUBJECT

20803220004
CHANDA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

53
19
72

60
20
80

65
20
85

58
20
78

56
20
76

292
99
391

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
19
48

174
119
293

684 684 I (D) [ 85.50 ]

20803220005
LAXMI KISKU

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

33
17
50

36
18
54

41
18
59

35
17
52

36
18
54

181
88

269

26
17
43

28
18
46

27
17
44

26
17
43

27
18
45

26
18
44

160
105
265

534 534 I [ 66.75 ]

20803220007
MD.MARUF ANSARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

33
18
51

43
18
61

26
18
44

36
18
54

32
18
50

170
90

260

26
18
44

28
18
46

27
17
44

27
17
44

27
18
45

27
18
45

162
106
268

528 528 I [ 66.00 ]

20803220010
NANDANI KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
18
49

44
19
63

34
18
52

42
18
60

42
18
60

193
91

284

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

27
18
45

28
19
47

28
19
47

166
110
276

560 560 I [ 70.00 ]

20803220011
NIKHIL KUMAR GIRI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

45
19
64

45
20
65

52
20
72

46
20
66

55
20
75

243
99

342

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
19
48

174
119
293

635 635 I (D) [ 79.38 ]

20803220012
NIRAJ KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
17
48

32
17
49

38
17
55

31
17
48

47
17
64

179
85

264

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

156
102
258

522 522 I [ 65.25 ]

20803220013
NISHA KHATUN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
18
48

43
18
61

41
17
58

29
18
47

31
17
48

174
88

262

26
18
44

27
17
44

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
18
45

26
18
44

162
109
271

533 533 I [ 66.63 ]

Verifying Assistant Verifying Officer Controller of ExaminationPreparer
( Computer Generated,If any error occurs that will be rectified )

HELD IN THE MONTH OF MAY-JUNE-2023

DIPLOMA 6TH SEMESTER IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING AND APPLICATION EXAMINATION-2023
MADHUPUR POLYTECHNIC, MADHUPUR

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS, SIRKHA TOLI, NAMKUM, RANCHI

JHARKHAND UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, RANCHI

Pages : 1 of 2



I (D)          75% & Above
I                60% & Above
II               45% & Above

601 CSE
604

CSE
605 CSE608 CSE609 TOTAL

THEORY
CSE
612

CSE
613 CSE616 CSE617 603 602 TOTAL

SESSIONAL
GRAND
TOTAL

AGGR.
TOTAL

GRADE
Full Marks - Final / Ext. 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30
Full Marks - Ter. / Int. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Subject Total 100 100 100 100 100 500 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 800 800

Pass Marks - Fin. Ext. 26 26 26 26 26 - - - - - -
Pass Marks - Subject 40 40 40 40 40 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 350

20803220014
NITESH KUMAR SHARMA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

37
18
55

40
18
58

36
18
54

43
17
60

47
18
65

203
89

292

26
18
44

28
18
46

27
17
44

26
17
43

27
18
45

26
18
44

160
106
266

558 558 I [ 69.75 ]

20803220015
PUJA KUMARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

38
18
56

48
19
67

41
18
59

52
18
70

49
18
67

228
91

319

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

27
18
45

28
19
47

28
18
46

166
109
275

594 594 I [ 74.25 ]

20803220016
RAHINA KHATUN

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

30
18
48

26
18
44

30
17
47

35
17
52

31
17
48

152
87

239

26
18
44

27
17
44

27
17
44

26
17
43

27
18
45

26
18
44

159
105
264

503 503 I [ 62.88 ]

20803220017
RAJ KUMAR VERMA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

48
19
67

49
20
69

50
20
70

37
20
57

42
20
62

226
99
325

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
20
49

29
19
48

174
119
293

618 618 I (D) [ 77.25 ]

20803220018
RAJNISH ANAND

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
18
52

41
19
60

49
19
68

48
18
66

53
19
72

225
93
318

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
18
46

28
18
46

28
19
47

28
18
46

168
111
279

597 600 I (D) [ 75.00 ] 
[RE-13 B]

20803220019
RAVI KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

35
18
53

39
18
57

48
18
66

45
17
62

42
18
60

209
89

298

26
17
43

27
18
45

27
17
44

27
17
44

27
18
45

27
17
44

161
104
265

563 563 I [ 70.38 ]

20803220020
SANDHYA TIWARI

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

32
18
50

43
19
62

38
18
56

37
18
55

40
18
58

190
91

281

28
18
46

28
18
46

27
18
45

27
18
45

28
18
46

28
18
46

166
108
274

555 555 I [ 69.38 ]

20803220021
SHIVAM KUMAR

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

37
18
55

38
19
57

50
19
69

42
19
61

44
19
63

211
94
305

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

29
19
48

28
19
47

169
114
283

588 588 I [ 73.50 ]

20803220023
SONU KUMAR GUPTA

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

34
17
51

39
17
56

40
17
57

30
17
47

48
17
65

191
85
276

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

26
17
43

27
18
45

26
17
43

157
103
260

536 536 I [ 67.00 ]

20803220024
SUMAN MAHATO

FIN / EXT
TER / INT

TOTAL

31
18
49

45
18
63

51
19
70

44
19
63

48
19
67

219
93
312

27
18
45

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

28
19
47

27
18
45

166
112
278

590 590 I [ 73.75 ]
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